heavy duty RFId tag
FLEX WIRE TAG
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Flex Wire Tag from iDTRONIC provides automatic identifica-
tion and tracking capabilities in a plastic-covered flexible blue po-
lyolefin. It was designed for embedding into items. It is compliant
to the EU directives on explosion protection with ATEX. It covers
equipment and protective systems intended for use in explosion-

MECHANICAL VIEW
179
ORDER CODES
versIOn OrDer cODe
Alien Higgs 3™ (128 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-ALIEN
EM (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-EM
Fujitsu (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-FU
Impinj (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-IM
NXP (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-NXP
Extended Memory: 512 Bytes ST-UHF-TR-FT1002-EXM